For Sales and Support, Contact Walker EMD • Toll-free: (800) 876-4444 • Tel: (203) 426-7700 • Fax: (203) 426-7800 • www.walkeremd.com
More Sensors. More Solutions.  It’s the foundation for Banner Engineering’s continuous development
and delivery of the broadest offering of sensors available. Whether it’s basic or vision sensing, advanced
measurement and inspection, wireless networks or machine safety, Banner has the correct sensing product
to solve your sensing challenge.
bannerengineering.com
Rugged Vision Sensors are Reliable in Harsh Environments
The sensitive circuitry of a traditional vision system is not suited to the harsh food processing

detect changes in
depth
LED High-Intensity IP68 Sealed Area Light Model Key, 24V dc
P = Plastic clear
G = Glass clear
D = Diffused clear plastic
X = Fixed
P = Potentiometer
Q = 5-pin Euro†
integral QD
70 mm
A = Area Light A = Nickel-plated Aluminum
SS = 316 Stainless Steel
LED R A 70 SS D 4 – X Q
  Type of  Housing   Relative Intensity Connector
Light Color Light Size Construction Window Intensity Adjustment Type
B = Blue
G = Green
I = Infrared
R = Red
W = White
Linear Array Lights
•  Maintenance-free LED
illumination of large objects
from far away
•  Provides super high-intensity
illumination of large areas
•  Withstands washdown (rated
IP68)
B = Blue
G = Green
I = Infrared
R = Red
W = White
P = Plastic clear
G = Glass clear
D = Diffused clear plastic
X = Fixed
Q =  5-pin Euro†
Integral QD
290 mm
580 mm
LA = Linear Array A = Nickel-plated Aluminum
SS = 316 Stainless Steel
LED R SS D 5 – X Q
LED IP68 Sealed Linear Array Model Key, 24V dc
  Type of  Housing   Relative Intensity Connector
Light Color Light Size Construction Window Intensity Adjustment Type
A 290
Data sheet part number: 135621 †Models require a mating cable.
Vision  Sensing  in  Caustic    Washdown  Environments
Data sheet part number: 127725 †Models require a mating cable.
For Sales and Support, Contact Walker EMD • Toll-free: (800) 876-4444 • Tel: (203) 426-7700 • Fax: (203) 426-7800 • www.walkeremd.com
Banner Engineering
9714 Tenth Avenue North
Minneapolis, MN 55441
Banner Engineering introduces iSelect, an intuitive search
and selection tool for our photoelectric sensors. Use iSelect to
browse and discover products, compare and contrast sensor
solutions, download data sheets and select a model. iSelect’s
unique graphical interface helps you drill down from hundreds
of products to a specific sensor that suits your needs.
®
Banner Engineering Corp.
9714 Tenth Avenue North, Minneapolis, MN  55441
Tel. 763.544.3164
All the applications, products and theory